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Reaching Distance: SR (100m), DR (500m), FR (2km), LR (10km), ZR (80~120km)
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Micro LC Stackable Adapter Micro LC Snap-in Connector MT-MPO Pro Adapter
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MPO Total Solutions

MPO Connector

MPO Round 3mm

Sl 4

MPO Bare Ribbon MPO Ribbon Boot

MPO Short Boot

Features

« |EC 61755-3-31 JL—F B #Ri&HE
A

« [EiEAIE L. &K 0.35dB,

« BIEATUI T H I BEE R,

+ 40G/100G/200G/400G/800G 3
{En]BE,

o SESFHT VYIS ATEE,

MT Ferrule
12/16/24 Fiber

16F MT Ferrule

24F MT Ferrule

Features

s ERRENAREY,

« A1 FEY EvF 4.6mm (12, 24, 36
Ly )/ 5.3mm (16, 32 10r o

« J741\= EYF 0.25mm,

s @R EIRTE SRR ERME,

 BEBABEARK 0.7dB,

« {EHE AR R R AK 0.35dB,

+ 100G, 200G, 400G, 800G Y97
PULESEVS I

Features

o M TV R PETEE MT JT)—
Jb& MPO JRI7 33 5,

 BERV—MEND IR
VigEsabm L,

o MT JT)- V¥ e & Bt s (CIRAF
BRERTHI1,

«BTW 7 Ur—yavem#EmEYa
-YIVICRIEIER,

MPO / MTP Patchcord

MTP-LC Uniboot

Features

« REEE / EXUBERITO
8/12/16/24/32/48 1T, SM/MM
JSyFI-FHY,

« JPITONf TUAITI =T
OFNP/OFNR/LSZH ##}#{ERL
f=2a-Mr-JIVig .,

« HEWBIBREONAIVI AGRETE
ODM/OEM BLEHY - ASFIG
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Micro LC / LC Connector and Adapter

Micro LC Snap-in

Connector

Micro LC Stackable
Adapter

3 LC Switchable Uniboot
| Connector

Features

« IRV IDERERENEZATY
TAVEHE

« BiF0 LC tﬁ#ﬁ@]%‘)o

o NI TV FNRIVENEBIAEY MO
R=ADKIRICE N0,

« Y170 LC DRIFEBEED LC OF
J9EFATEEIAM70LC PIT5
By,

« BTW 7 JU—vavemEmEY 1

—-YAVICEEN R,

Center Right

Features

« ¥A90 LC AR EEEEFED LC IR
DH%EFFATEBNAI0LC THTH
HY,

« 7D LC L EREHRY,

o N9 IR NRE BRIty bD
ANR=ADNKIEITHE DD,

« BTW 7PUT—yave @ &EE Y1
—YIVICREN R,

Standard gpi3

Uniboot gi3

. REDUCTION
N CABLES

Features

o T R ERDE

« TR 50% AR-AETRIEERIRTE
w33 Ny L e 771 2 N1 B

« IZT-VIET-TWVERIZHES
M

o T-YF1TEERE 2.0mm &

4.8mm HSEIR AT EE,

LC Lite 0.9mm
Connector

Square flange design
Reduce insertion loss

Features

o BIE ATV DEELT. &
EEJA NIRRT RE,

- EEREERT. tEEERE
|

« AR OATHERICSNZESH
b
« BHIIRA R IV IEETILY,
[EIERE[ELEL. BABELHIRT
%o
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LC Adapter and AOC

LC Stackable
Adapter

LC Inner Shutter
Adapter

LC 12-Port Adapter

Left Center Right

Features Features Features Features

o BELLO— LT - A, o AR-ADFHFIDTEAAL « BEBEYYI-VIVOAN-ZHIR « FYRIBIEVRAT-H -k

« SCTHTHIVNTUY b BN S CSRESBLOTYE-ADONIT Y rEA, 25.78125Gbps,
I P, o RERW—ENTI VTR « 4 Fv2)L 850nm VCSEL 711,

o LYK BERET S, « APy TV IRIIDEET, WigSEsRibm £k, EHEEBH <25W,

« AEPDIEZYEERTL TAEREREED  SASTESEOEREY -0y o ATV ET. « iRy b FSU5IE QSFP28 MSA
%o YT ERIRATRE, =

o LC JR7F QERYFF LB A LA « AVTHIADHRE B FIERED
H(ITZ388HAYyYI—TE, 1ERKo

ACON OPTICS COMMUNICATIONS INC. WWW. aconoptics.com
TAIWAN-HEADQUARTER CHINA-TIANJIN CHINA-SHENZHEN AMERICA

5F, No.4, Aly. 9, Ln. 45, Baoxing N0.32, Taixiang Road, TEDA, No. 2, Lanjing Middle Road, Advanced-Connectek U.S.A. Inc.
Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City Tianjin, China. Pingshan District, Shenzhen City, 3002 Dow Ave, Suite 506,

231, Taiwan Tel:+86-22-6633-2010 GuangDong, China Tustin, California 92780, U.S.A.
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